
ADVENT ONE: 

HOPE  

Come, thou long -

expected Jesus, Born 

to set thy  people  free 

 

Light One Candle     

Hanging of the Greens 

Christmas Cantata 

  1 Corinthians 13  

Lo, how a  rose e’er 

blooming from   

tender stem hath 

sprung!  

Isaiah 11:1  

Zechariah 2:13  Luke 9:10-17  

O little town of 

Bethlehem,       

how still we see 

thee lie!  

Micah 5:2  

Luke 1:49 Acts 2:42-44.  

ADVENT TWO: 

PEACE 

Arise, your light is 

come! The Spirit’s call 

obey  

Light Two Candles 

Taize andCaroling    

John 14:27 Psalm 100  Genesis 1:1-2 Ephesians 3:17-19 Deuteronomy 18:15-19 Isaiah 12:3  Psalm 96:9 

ADVENT THREE: 

JOY  

O come, Thou Day-

spring, come and cheer 

our spirits  by Thine 

advent here 

Light Three Candles  

30th Anniversary         

Philippians 4:4  John 1:6-9  

Arise your light has 

come! The mountains 

burst in song! Rise up 

like eagles on the 

wing, God’s pow’r will 

make us strong.  

Isaiah 60:1  Psalm 30:4 1 Peter 1:8  Micah 6:6-8  Jeremiah 23:5 

SARDIS BAPTIST CHURCH, ADVENT 2018 

ADVENT FOUR: LOVE                   

Light Four Candles  

 

 
May God’s Spirit swirl all around you, and leave you with a grin.             

And may that grin turn into a smile. And may that smile turn into an act of 

kindness. And together, we will be a chorus of love, empowered to be the 

hands of Christ in our community. May you go into this  Advent season with 

God’s blessing and in God’s peace! 

O come all ye faithful,  

joyful and triumphant         

Christmas Eve                  

Candlelight Service,       

5:00 p.m.                         
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Rejoice! Rejoice! Emmanuel  shall come 

to thee , O Israel ! 
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Date  Description  

Sunday, December 2, 2018 30th Anniversary Christmas Ornaments made by Janette Grassi  

Tuesday, December 4, 2018 Danny Phillips, an old-fashioned Peace of Christ, Summer 2018  

Wednesday, December 5, 2018 A “Peaceful” Morning in Meetinghouse, Spring 2018  

Friday, December 7, 2018 Staff Planning Session at Smashburger, January 2018  

Saturday, December 8, 2018 Jonathan Eidson and Hilary Kearns, Christmas Party, December 2017  

Sunday, December 9, 2018 Sardis Carolers, December 2017  

Monday, December 10, 2018 Joanie Williams and Mary Jane Osborne, Fall 2018  

Tuesday, December 11, 2018 Peace of Christ, made during the Hurricane, September 2018  

Wednesday, December 12, 2018 Official Sardis Onesies: Sardis People Love Me! , November 2018  

Thursday, December 13, 2018 Quilts made by June Ross for Baptist Retirement Homes, November 2018 

Friday, December 14, 2018 Peace of Christ from Shepard-Moores and Kreutzers, March 2018  

Saturday, December 15, 2018 Sardis Chrismon Tree, December 2017  

Sunday, December 16, 2018 Sardis Steeple on a fall day, November 2018  

Monday, December 17, 2018 Camp Sardis, July 2018  

Wednesday, December 19, 2018 Shrove Tuesday’s dressiest pancake; February 2018  

Thursday, December 20, 2018 Hilary Kearns and Kathryn Kreutzer, Ordination Sunday, April 2018  

Friday, December 21, 2018 Communion Brunch, August 2018  

Saturday, December 22, 2018 Labyrinth, Easter Morning, April 2018  

Sunday, December 23 &24, 2018 Altar Decoration and Epiphany Decoration, Christmas 2016  

Sardis in the Snow; Winter 2016 


